
MEN'S PWT RESULTS

Men's PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 JACKSON HARLOS COLUMBUS 245.0 345.0 0

2 Jace Tholstrup Concordia High School 280.0 330.0 0

3 Keegun Beims Concordia High School 283.0 300.0 0

4 Kolton Greathouse Iola High School 254.0 285.0 0

5 Adrian  Elder Scott City 294.0 275.0 0

6 Jeremy Shreve Santa Fe Trail High School 255.0 265.0 0

7 Kyle McFadden Concordia High School 250.0 260.0 0

8 Kurt Faudel Halstead High School 270.0 250.0 0

9 Weston  Landvardt Chapman KS 266.0 240.0 0

10 Eli Velazquez-Wallace Trinity Academy 290.0 225.0 0

11 Mason  Ashley Royal Valley 275.0 205.0 0

12 Charlie Daugherty Cheney High School 285.9 205.0 0

13 Josiah Heck Trinity Academy 245.0 185.0 0

14 Connor Hudson Santa Fe Trail High School 270.0 185.0 0

15 Omar  Najera Royal Valley 272.0 180.0 0

16 Jacob McConnell Wellsville High School 256.0 165.0 0

17 Taner King Humboldt 242.8 155.0 0

Men's PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kolton Greathouse Iola High School 254.0 600.0 0

2 Jace Tholstrup Concordia High School 280.0 510.0 0

3 Keegun Beims Concordia High School 283.0 500.0 0

4 Jeremy Shreve Santa Fe Trail High School 255.0 495.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

5 Kyle McFadden Concordia High School 250.0 485.0 0

6 Weston  Landvardt Chapman KS 266.0 465.0 0

7 Adrian  Elder Scott City 294.0 445.0 0

8 Connor Hudson Santa Fe Trail High School 270.0 415.0 0

9 Mason  Ashley Royal Valley 275.0 405.0 0

10 JACKSON HARLOS COLUMBUS 245.0 385.0 0

11 Kurt Faudel Halstead High School 270.0 385.0 0

12 Charlie Daugherty Cheney High School 285.9 385.0 0

13 Omar  Najera Royal Valley 272.0 335.0 0

14 Eli Velazquez-Wallace Trinity Academy 290.0 305.0 0

15 Josiah Heck Trinity Academy 245.0 250.0 0

16 Jacob McConnell Wellsville High School 256.0 250.0 0

17 Taner King Humboldt 242.8 225.0 0

Men's PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Keegun Beims Concordia High School 283.0 325.0 0

2 Kolton Greathouse Iola High School 254.0 275.0 0

3 Weston  Landvardt Chapman KS 266.0 265.0 0

4 Jace Tholstrup Concordia High School 280.0 250.0 0

5 Kurt Faudel Halstead High School 270.0 245.0 0

6 Adrian  Elder Scott City 294.0 245.0 0

7 JACKSON HARLOS COLUMBUS 245.0 235.0 0

8 Kyle McFadden Concordia High School 250.0 225.0 0

9 Jeremy Shreve Santa Fe Trail High School 255.0 215.0 0

10 Charlie Daugherty Cheney High School 285.9 210.0 0

11 Eli Velazquez-Wallace Trinity Academy 290.0 205.0 0

12 Connor Hudson Santa Fe Trail High School 270.0 185.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

13 Mason  Ashley Royal Valley 275.0 185.0 0

14 Jacob McConnell Wellsville High School 256.0 165.0 0

15 Taner King Humboldt 242.8 140.0 0

16 Josiah Heck Trinity Academy 245.0 120.0 0

17 Omar  Najera Royal Valley 272.0 0 0

Men's PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kolton Greathouse Iola High School 254.0 1160.0 10

2 Keegun Beims Concordia High School 283.0 1125.0 8

3 Jace Tholstrup Concordia High School 280.0 1090.0 6

4 Jeremy Shreve Santa Fe Trail High School 255.0 975.0 4

5 Kyle McFadden Concordia High School 250.0 970.0 2

6 Weston  Landvardt Chapman KS 266.0 970.0 1

7 JACKSON HARLOS COLUMBUS 245.0 965.0 0

8 Adrian  Elder Scott City 294.0 965.0 0

9 Kurt Faudel Halstead High School 270.0 880.0 0

10 Charlie Daugherty Cheney High School 285.9 800.0 0

11 Mason  Ashley Royal Valley 275.0 795.0 0

12 Connor Hudson Santa Fe Trail High School 270.0 785.0 0

13 Eli Velazquez-Wallace Trinity Academy 290.0 735.0 0

14 Jacob McConnell Wellsville High School 256.0 580.0 0

15 Josiah Heck Trinity Academy 245.0 555.0 0

16 Taner King Humboldt 242.8 520.0 0

17 Omar  Najera Royal Valley 272.0 515.0 0


